
Hessen - FR - 2. BRLT U9-U19 2015 2016

HE U9 - Hauptfeld
Badminton Turnier Planer - www.turnier.de

Nr. Name Geschlecht SpielerID Verein
1 Jarno Deters M 02-047069 TuRa Niederhöchstadt

2 Lovis Deters M 02-047068 TuRa Niederhöchstadt

3 Arthur Krzizok M 02-047105 BV Frankfurt 06

4 Sinan Yücel M 02-046791 BV Frankfurt 06



Hessen - FR - 2. BRLT U9-U19 2015 2016

HE U11 - Hauptfeld
Badminton Turnier Planer - www.turnier.de

Nr. Name Geschlecht SpielerID Verein
1 Maxim Akhmatovski M 02-046857 TuRa Niederhöchstadt

2 Jivithesh Anagani M 02-046181 TG Unterliederbach

3 Lucio Baum M 02-047480 BV Großauheim-Goldbach/Laufach

4 Lloyd Alexander Bergamos M 02-044822 SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil

5 Ashton Carrasco M 02-047102 BV Frankfurt 06

6 Alexander Dripke M 02-047481 BV Großauheim-Goldbach/Laufach

7 Saketh Anand Gollapalli M 02-046337 TG Unterliederbach

8 Wing-Hong Luang M 02-046709 SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil

9 Daniel Marzuan M 02-045812 SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil

10 Sam Pink M 02-046796 BV Frankfurt 06

11 Johannes Reimann M 02-012345 TV Hofheim

12 Harsh Trivedi M 02-047161 TG Unterliederbach

13 Silas Weber M 02-045606 1.BV Maintal

14 Alexander-Phillip Zhang M 02-046773 TG  Unterliederbach



Hessen - FR - 2. BRLT U9-U19 2015 2016

DE U11 - Hauptfeld
Badminton Turnier Planer - www.turnier.de

Nr. Name Geschlecht SpielerID Verein
1 Jette Bittner W 07-040390 BV G Goldbach/Laufach

2 Vicky Dorier W 02-047483 BV Großauheim-Goldbach/Laufach

3 Laura Hazdovac W 02-047554 TuS Schwanheim

4 Hasini Nandamuri W 02-047680 1. FBC

5 Sanchi Sadana W 02-046715 TG Unterliederbach

6 Sophie Spatz W 02-047484 BV Großauheim-Goldbach/Laufach

7 Neele Swolinsky W 02-046305 BV Frankfurt 06



Hessen - FR - 2. BRLT U9-U19 2015 2016

HD U11 - Hauptfeld
Badminton Turnier Planer - www.turnier.de

Nr. Name Geschlecht SpielerID Verein
1 Jivithesh Anagani M 02-046181 TG Unterliederbach

Daniel Marzuan M 02-045812 SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil

2 Lucio Baum M 02-047480 BV Großauheim-Goldbach/Laufach

Alexander Dripke M 02-047481 BV Großauheim-Goldbach/Laufach

3 Lloyd Alexander Bergamos M 02-044822 SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil

Wing-Hong Luang M 02-046709 SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil

4 Ashton Carrasco M 02-047102 BV Frankfurt 06

Sam Pink M 02-046796 BV Frankfurt 06

5 Saketh Anand Gollapalli M 02-046337 TG Unterliederbach

Johannes Reimann M 02-047509 TV 1860 Hofheim

6 Arthur Krzizok M 02-047105 BV Frankfurt 06

Sinan Yücel M 02-046791 BV Frankfurt 06

7 Harsh Trivedi M 02-047161 TG Unterliederbach

Alexander-Phillip Zhang M 02-046773 TG  Unterliederbach



Hessen - FR - 2. BRLT U9-U19 2015 2016

DD U11 - Hauptfeld
Badminton Turnier Planer - www.turnier.de

Nr. Name Geschlecht SpielerID Verein
1 Jette Bittner W 07-040390 BV G Goldbach/Laufach

Sanchi Sadana W 02-046715 TG Unterliederbach

2 Vicky Dorier W 02-047483 BV Großauheim-Goldbach/Laufach

Sophie Spatz W 02-047484 BV Großauheim-Goldbach/Laufach



Hessen - FR - 2. BRLT U9-U19 2015 2016

HE U13 - Hauptfeld
Badminton Turnier Planer - www.turnier.de

Nr. Name Geschlecht SpielerID Verein
1 Arnav Bhatia M 02-044973 TG  Unterliederbach

2 Tim Chudaska M 07-039781 BV Großauheim-Goldbach/Laufach

3 David Conradt M 02-046309 BV Frankfurt 06

4 Moritz Discher M 02-046467 TV Hofheim

5 Lenny Dittrich M 02-047188 TV Hofheim

6 Cyrill Dufek M 02-045839 BV Frankfurt 06

7 David Duong M 02-047051 SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil

8 Magnus Ebert M 02-045757 TuRa Niederhöchstadt

9 Christian Endres M 02-043827 TG  Unterliederbach

10 Jannik Fisch M 02-046838 TGS Jügesheim

11 Oliver Groneberg M 02-047508 TV Hofheim

12 Alexander Groß M 07-039782 BV Großauheim-Goldbach/Laufach

13 Moritz Hühne M 02-045121 1. FBC

14 Tim Jaschinger M 02-045903 TV Hofheim

15 Julian Jüttner M 02-045189 TV Hofheim

16 Kenan Kara M 02-046954 BV Friedrichsdorf

17 Fynn Küpper M 02-045912 1. FBC

18 Tristan Möhl M 02-047057 BV Friedrichsdorf

19 Huy An Nguyen M 02-044598 SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil

20 Mark Niemann M 02-044555 BV Friedrichsdorf

21 Nick Schleifer M 02-047204 SG Anspach

22 Philipp Schröder M 02-046880 SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil

23 Shreyas Sriram M 02-044914 TG  Unterliederbach

24 Eric Steiner M 07-039779 BV Großauheim-Goldbach/Laufach

25 Dhairya Trivedi M 02-047160 TG  Unterliederbach

26 Clemes Valta M 02-046837 TGS Jügesheim

27 Leander Van Schaik M 02-046358 1. FBC



Hessen - FR - 2. BRLT U9-U19 2015 2016

DE U13 - Hauptfeld
Badminton Turnier Planer - www.turnier.de

Nr. Name Geschlecht SpielerID Verein
1 Caroline Albrecht W 02-047360 1. FBC

2 Olivia Becker W 02-047260 TV 1861 Neu-Isenburg

3 Luna Dorier W 07-040282 BV Großauheim-Goldbach/Laufach

4 Sanja Euler W 02-046836 TGS Jügesheim

5 Paulina Geschwandner W 02-046964 SG Anspach

6 Mirijam Heckmann W 02-047245 BV Frankfurt 06

7 Oona Klann W 02-046642 TV Hofheim

8 Hannah König W 02-045669 BV Frankfurt 06

9 Inga Osewald W 02-047033 BV Frankfurt 06

10 Anne Schmidt W 02-045780 TV Hofheim

11 Emilia Shahpar W 02-046135 BV Frankfurt 06

12 Mathilda Starl W 02-045836 BV Frankfurt 06

13 Elina Wang W 02-047511 BV Friedrichsdorf



Hessen - FR - 2. BRLT U9-U19 2015 2016

MX U13 - Hauptfeld
Badminton Turnier Planer - www.turnier.de

Nr. Name Geschlecht SpielerID Verein
1 Tim Chudaska M 07-039781 BV Großauheim-Goldbach/Laufach

Lucia Baum W 02-047477 BV Großauheim-Goldbach/Laufach

2 Moritz Discher M 02-046467 TV Hofheim

Oona Klann W 02-046642 TV Hofheim

3 Jannik Fisch M 02-046838 TGS Jügesheim

Sanja Euler W 02-046836 TGS Jügesheim

4 Alexander Groß M 07-039782 BV Großauheim-Goldbach/Laufach

Luna Dorier W 07-040282 BV Großauheim-Goldbach/Laufach

5 Luca Hohmeister M 02-047639 SG Bremthal

Mariella Reiter W 02-047648 SG Bremthal

6 Mark Niemann M 02-044555 BV Friedrichsdorf

Elina Wang W 02-047511 BV Friedrichsdorf

7 Nick Schleifer M 02-047204 SG Anspach

Paulina Geschwandner W 02-046964 SG Anspach

8 Sebastian Schulze M 02-047650 SG Bremthal

Sarah Schulze W 02-047651 SG Bremthal



Hessen - FR - 2. BRLT U9-U19 2015 2016

HD U13 - Hauptfeld
Badminton Turnier Planer - www.turnier.de

Nr. Name Geschlecht SpielerID Verein
1 Arnav Bhatia M 02-044973 TG  Unterliederbach

Huy An Nguyen M 02-044598 SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil

2 Tim Chudaska M 07-039781 BV Großauheim-Goldbach/Laufach

Alexander Groß M 07-039782 BV Großauheim-Goldbach/Laufach

3 Moritz Discher M 02-046467 TV Hofheim

Mark Niemann M 02-044555 BV Friedrichsdorf

4 Lenny Dittrich M 02-047188 TV Hofheim

Tim Jaschinger M 02-045903 TV Hofheim

5 Cyrill Dufek M 02-045839 BV Frankfurt 06

Lasse Tschierschke M 02-047241 BV Frankfurt 06

6 Jannik Fisch M 02-046838 TGS Jügesheim

Clemes Valta M 02-046837 TGS Jügesheim

7 Oliver Groneberg M 02-047508 TV Hofheim

Julian Jüttner M 02-045189 TV Hofheim

8 Luca Hohmeister M 02-047639 SG Bremthal

Ben Lange M 02-047642 SG Bremthal

9 Michael Muschinski M 07-038741 TSG Erlensee

Eric Steiner M 07-039779 BV Großauheim-Goldbach/Laufach

10 Philip Prodöhl M 02-047646 SG Bremthal

Sebastian Schulze M 02-047650 SG Bremthal

11 Leander Van Schaik M 02-046358 1. FBC

Jan Weber M 02-044584 1.BV Maintal



Hessen - FR - 2. BRLT U9-U19 2015 2016

DD U13 - Hauptfeld
Badminton Turnier Planer - www.turnier.de

Nr. Name Geschlecht SpielerID Verein
1 Lucia Baum W 02-047477 BV Großauheim-Goldbach/Laufach

Luna Dorier W 07-040282 BV Großauheim-Goldbach/Laufach

2 Oona Klann W 02-046642 TV Hofheim

Anne Schmidt W 02-045780 TV Hofheim

3 Inga Osewald W 02-047033 BV Frankfurt 06

Emilia Shahpar W 02-046135 BV Frankfurt 06

4 Mariella Reiter W 02-047648 SG Bremthal

Sarah Schulze W 02-047651 SG Bremthal



Hessen - FR - 2. BRLT U9-U19 2015 2016

HE U15 - Hauptfeld
Badminton Turnier Planer - www.turnier.de

Nr. Name Geschlecht SpielerID Verein
1 Tom Aulbach M 02-047476 BV Großauheim-Goldbach/Laufach

2 Felix Bähr M 02-047726 BV Friedrichsdorf

3 Ayush Bansal M 02-044911 TG  Unterliederbach

4 Moritz Baum M 02-045917 TV Hofheim

5 Leonardo Behme M 02-042905 SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil

6 Noel Berenzen M 02-043119 SG Kelkheim

7 Luca Laurin Bergamos M 02-044730 SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil

8 Moritz Bergmann M 07-038095 BV Großauheim-Goldbach/Laufach

9 Khizer Chaudhry M 02-043579 TG Höchst

10 Patrick De La Camp M 02-047556 BV Friedrichsdorf

11 Nils Discher M 02-043412 TV Hofheim

12 Ben Dollak M 02-046643 TV Hofheim

13 Alexandros Ehry M 02-044573 TV Hofheim

14 Julian Eisenbach M 02-044826 TG Höchst

15 Meron Haile M 02-042770 TG Höchst

16 Ricco Hasse M 02-043910 SG Anspach

17 Felix Hühne M 02-045111 1. FBC

18 Dhanush Jagarlamudi M 02-044910 TG Unterliederbach

19 Malte Keßeböhmer M 02-041892 TuS Schwanheim

20 Nicolai Klöppel M 07-040163 BV Großauheim-Goldbach/Laufach

21 Simeon Kraus M 02-042822 TV Hofheim

22 Felix Krüger M 02-044646 TG  Unterliederbach

23 Nick Lotz M 02-046818 TV Hofheim

24 Marlon Marschall M 02-046797 BV Frankfurt 06

25 Aiman Marzuan M 02-043523 SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil

26 Vithushan Maventhan M 02-047460 BV Friedrichsdorf

27 Eric Mensch M 02-041894 BV Stockstadt

28 Philipp Menzel M 02-042873 SG Anspach

29 Fabian Miltner M 02-046854 TV Hofheim

30 Bastian Mogel M 02-046770 SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil

31 Karl Nagel M 02-041246 TV Hofheim

32 Philipp Neumann M 02-047596 TG Friedberg

33 Atharv Patil M 02-047162 TG  Unterliederbach

34 Simon Roethele M 02-046637 TV Hofheim



35 Jannik Sattler M 02-045818 TGS Dietzenbach

36 David Sauer M 07-040391 BV Großauheim-Goldbach/Laufach

37 Pascal Schmidt M 07-038181 BV Großauheim-Goldbach/Laufach

38 Saurya Singh M 02-044913 TV Hofheim

39 Florian Sommer M 07-040392 BV Großauheim-Goldbach/Laufach

40 Moritz Spengemann M 02-046636 TV Hofheim

41 Kiran-Kaushal Suryadevara M 02-044915 TG  Unterliederbach

42 Philipp Teichelmann M 02-047555 BV Friedrichsdorf

43 Niklas Ter Horst M 02-046789 TV Hofheim

44 Vrishab Dev Vittagondanakoppad M 02-047056 BV Friedrichsdorf

45 Johannes Werner M 07-040165 BV Großauheim-Goldbach/Laufach

46 Luca Wilzbach M 07-038096 BV Großauheim-Goldbach/Laufach

47 Paul Zink M 02-044852 BV Frankfurt 06



Hessen - FR - 2. BRLT U9-U19 2015 2016

DE U15 - Hauptfeld
Badminton Turnier Planer - www.turnier.de

Nr. Name Geschlecht SpielerID Verein
1 Marie Burggraf W 07-038097 BV Großauheim-Goldbach/Laufach

2 Allegra Depre W 02-045512 TG  Unterliederbach

3 Laetitia Depre W 02-045513 TG  Unterliederbach

4 Carolin Chr. Frenzel W 02-046713 TG  Unterliederbach

5 Amelie Gerlach W 07-040060 BV Großauheim-Goldbach/Laufach

6 Anne Häfner W 02-047187 TV Hofheim

7 Cora Höppner W 02-047184 TV Hofheim

8 Amelie Hornung W 07-040061 BV Großauheim-Goldbach/Laufach

9 Lena Just W 02-046835 TGS Jügesheim

10 Lara Klemt W 02-045760 TuRa Niederhöchstadt

11 Alina Lemke W 02-044623 BV Frankfurt 06 e.V.

12 Mareike Lenz W 02-045221 SG Anspach

13 Eva Nachtsheim W 02-045397 TV 1861 Neu-Isenburg

14 Adriana Otto W 07-040065 BV Großauheim-Goldbach/Laufach

15 Mariele Sieben W 02-047186 TV Hofheim

16 Aylin Wali W 02-043529 TG  Unterliederbach

17 Alissa Wang W 02-047510 BV Friedrichsdorf



Hessen - FR - 2. BRLT U9-U19 2015 2016

MX U15 - Hauptfeld
Badminton Turnier Planer - www.turnier.de

Nr. Name Geschlecht SpielerID Verein
1 Luca Laurin Bergamos M 02-044730 SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil

Alina Lemke W 02-044623 BV Frankfurt 06 e.V.

2 Arnav Bhatia M 02-044973 TG  Unterliederbach

Laetitia Depre W 02-045513 TG  Unterliederbach

3 Khizer Chaudhry M 02-043579 TG Höchst

Aylin Wali W 02-043529 TG  Unterliederbach

4 Nils Discher M 02-043412 TV Hofheim

Lara Klemt W 02-045760 TuRa Niederhöchstadt

5 Julian Eisenbach M 02-044826 TG Höchst

Allegra Depre W 02-045512 TG  Unterliederbach

6 Bennet Göbel M 02-044605 TV Hofheim

Cora Höppner W 02-047184 TV Hofheim

7 Fabian Miltner M 02-046854 TV Hofheim

Mariele Sieben W 02-047186 TV Hofheim

8 Moritz Spengemann M 02-046636 TV Hofheim

Anne Häfner W 02-047187 TV Hofheim

9 Philipp Teichelmann M 02-047555 BV Friedrichsdorf

Alissa Wang W 02-047510 BV Friedrichsdorf

10 Clemes Valta M 02-046837 TGS Jügesheim

Lena Just W 02-046835 TGS Jügesheim



Hessen - FR - 2. BRLT U9-U19 2015 2016

HD U15 - Hauptfeld
Badminton Turnier Planer - www.turnier.de

Nr. Name Geschlecht SpielerID Verein
1 Leonardo Behme M 02-042905 SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil

Aiman Marzuan M 02-043523 SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil

2 Luca Laurin Bergamos M 02-044730 SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil

Eric Mensch M 02-041894 BV Stockstadt

3 Khizer Chaudhry M 02-043579 TG Höchst

Kai Rath M 02-044825 TG Höchst

4 Nils Discher M 02-043412 TV Hofheim

Nils Schmidt M 02-044232 TV Hofheim

5 Ben Dollak M 02-046643 TV Hofheim

Niklas Ter Horst M 02-046789 TV Hofheim

6 Alexandros Ehry M 02-044573 TV Hofheim

Michel Marx M 02-045601 TV Hofheim

7 Julian Eisenbach M 02-044826 TG Höchst

Saurya Singh M 02-044913 TV Hofheim

8 Christian Endres M 02-043827 TG  Unterliederbach

Felix Krüger M 02-044646 TG  Unterliederbach

9 Nicolai Klöppel M 07-040163 BV Großauheim-Goldbach/Laufach

Johannes Werner M 07-040165 BV Großauheim-Goldbach/Laufach

10 Marlon Marschall M 02-046797 BV Frankfurt 06

Paul Zink M 02-044852 BV Frankfurt 06

11 Vithushan Maventhan M 02-047460 BV Friedrichsdorf

Philipp Teichelmann M 02-047555 BV Friedrichsdorf

12 Fabian Miltner M 02-046854 TV Hofheim

Moritz Spengemann M 02-046636 TV Hofheim

13 Kai Philipp M 07-038768 BV Großauheim-Goldbach/Laufach

Luca Wilzbach M 07-038096 BV Großauheim-Goldbach/Laufach



Hessen - FR - 2. BRLT U9-U19 2015 2016

DD U15 - Hauptfeld
Badminton Turnier Planer - www.turnier.de

Nr. Name Geschlecht SpielerID Verein
1 Allegra Depre W 02-045512 TG  Unterliederbach

Laetitia Depre W 02-045513 TG  Unterliederbach

2 Sanja Euler W 02-046836 TGS Jügesheim

Marianna Löwen W 02-047309 TGS Jügesheim

3 Carolin Chr. Frenzel W 02-046713 TG  Unterliederbach

Aylin Wali W 02-043529 TG  Unterliederbach

4 Anne Häfner W 02-047187 TV Hofheim

Mariele Sieben W 02-047186 TV Hofheim

5 Lena Just W 02-046835 TGS Jügesheim

Alissa Wang W 02-047510 BV Friedrichsdorf



Hessen - FR - 2. BRLT U9-U19 2015 2016

HE U17 - Hauptfeld
Badminton Turnier Planer - www.turnier.de

Nr. Name Geschlecht SpielerID Verein
1 Naveed Ahmed M 02-045822 TGS Dietzenbach

2 Luis Backhaus M 02-047467 BV Friedrichsdorf

3 Dominik Banoza M 02-045671 BV Frankfurt 06

4 Julius Baum M 02-046958 TV Hofheim

5 Leon Maximilian Bergamos M 02-044823 SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil

6 Adrian Conradt M 02-044621 BV Frankfurt 06

7 Leonardo Dankemeyer M 02-045100 1. FBC

8 Jens Deckstein M 02-043580 BV Friedrichsdorf

9 Oliver Dorenburg M 02-044624 BV Frankfurt 06

10 Artur Dox M 02-042634 TV Hofheim

11 Niko Ehry M 02-044537 TV Hofheim

12 Dominik Fabrig M 02-043354 BV Stockstadt/Zellhausen

13 Tim Foißner M 02-043781 BV Frankfurt 06

14 Benedikt Hahn M 02-043784 TuRa Niederhöchstadt

15 Ermias Haile M 02-043667 TG Höchst

16 Robert Hasse M 02-040735 SG Anspach

17 Lukas Heeg M 07-037130 BV Großauheim-Goldbach/Laufach

18 Leon Herzog M 02-046061 1. FBC

19 John Janßen M 02-042874 SG Anspach

20 Florian Jaschinger M 02-046468 TV Hofheim

21 Yusuf Ali Khan M 02-047466 BV Friedrichsdorf

22 Niklas Kroese M 02-045653 TGS Jügesheim

23 Xavier Muth M 02-041799 SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil

24 Luca Neidhardt M 07-034654 BV Großauheim-Goldbach/Laufach

25 Jonas Nitschke M 02-047375 TV Hofheim

26 Jens Philipp M 07-036019 BV Großauheim-Goldbach/Laufach

27 Cian Pope M 02-046059 1. FBC

28 Til Rebel M 02-045542 BV Friedrichsdorf

29 Lukas Rehr M 02-038835 TV Hofheim

30 David Schäfer M 02-044752 TV Hofheim

31 Luca Schmidt M 02-044669 SKV Büdesheim

32 Benedikt Schorr M 02-043561 TG  Unterliederbach

33 Thomas Sebastian M 02-044834 BV Friedrichsdorf

34 Felix Sommer M 07-039778 BV Großauheim-Goldbach/Laufach



35 Christian Späth M 02-043709 TV Hofheim

36 Tian Timariu M 02-045109 1. FBC

37 Tim Ulbrich M 02-040534 SG Anspach

38 Martin Wali M 02-043530 TG  Unterliederbach

39 Marc Walther M 02-043576 TuRa Niederhöchstadt

40 Wolfram Wingenfeld M 02-047754 KSV Urberach

41 Michael Young M 02-047030 BV Frankfurt 06



Hessen - FR - 2. BRLT U9-U19 2015 2016

DE U17 - Hauptfeld
Badminton Turnier Planer - www.turnier.de

Nr. Name Geschlecht SpielerID Verein
1 Sara Afuorcki W 02-045752 TG Höchst

2 Nina Bayer W 02-047582 BV Stockstadt/Zellhausen

3 Emilie Bitsch W 02-045648 TGS Jügesheim

4 Anne Dächer W 02-042426 TV Hofheim

5 Thea Fiedler W 02-041773 BV Friedrichsdorf

6 Alina Grabinski W 01-129599 KSV Urberach

7 Hanna Jäger W 02-041532 TV Hofheim

8 Merret Jung W 02-042996 BV Friedrichsdorf

9 Kimberly Kukulka W 02-044916 TG Höchst

10 Marlene Kunz W 02-041531 TV Hofheim

11 Vivien Lenard W 02-041787 BV Stockstadt/Zellhausen

12 Carlotta Ruths W 02-045511 TG  Unterliederbach

13 Anna Steiner W 07-035956 BV Großauheim-Goldbach/Laufach

14 Luna Sültemeyer W 02-047185 TV Hofheim

15 Paula Westenberger W 02-045104 1. FBC

16 Hanna Zentgraf W 07-035189 BV Großauheim-Goldbach/Laufach



Hessen - FR - 2. BRLT U9-U19 2015 2016

MX U17 - Hauptfeld
Badminton Turnier Planer - www.turnier.de

Nr. Name Geschlecht SpielerID Verein
1 Malte Baumann M 02-045107 1. FBC

Paula Westenberger W 02-045104 1. FBC

2 Jonas Diegel M 02-039991 1.BV Maintal

Nadine Moussa W 02-041926 1.BV Maintal

3 Oliver Dorenburg M 02-044624 BV Frankfurt 06

Sara Afuorcki W 02-045752 TG Höchst

4 Dominik Fabrig M 02-043354 BV Stockstadt/Zellhausen

Stefanie Bauer W 02-042133 BV Stockstadt/Zellhausen

5 Tim Foißner M 02-043781 BV Frankfurt 06

Kimberly Kukulka W 02-044916 TG Höchst

6 Lukas Heeg M 07-037130 BV Großauheim-Goldbach/Laufach

Anna Steiner W 07-035956 BV Großauheim-Goldbach/Laufach

7 Aaron Kämmerer M 02-045483 TV Hofheim

Laura Pfeffer W 02-044235 TV Hofheim

8 Luca Neidhardt M 07-034654 BV Großauheim-Goldbach/Laufach

Hanna Zentgraf W 07-035189 BV Großauheim-Goldbach/Laufach

9 Jonas Nitschke M 02-047375 TV Hofheim

Luna Sültemeyer W 02-047185 TV Hofheim

10 Philipp Reischl M 02-045108 1. FBC

Hannah Werner W 02-042195 1. FBC

11 David Schäfer M 02-044752 TV Hofheim

Merret Jung W 02-042996 BV Friedrichsdorf

12 Michael Young M 02-047030 BV Frankfurt 06

Emilie Bitsch W 02-045648 TGS Jügesheim



Hessen - FR - 2. BRLT U9-U19 2015 2016

HD U17 - Hauptfeld
Badminton Turnier Planer - www.turnier.de

Nr. Name Geschlecht SpielerID Verein
1 Luis Backhaus M 02-047467 BV Friedrichsdorf

Yusuf Ali Khan M 02-047466 BV Friedrichsdorf

2 Dominik Banoza M 02-045671 BV Frankfurt 06

Tim Foißner M 02-043781 BV Frankfurt 06

3 Malte Baumann M 02-045107 1. FBC

Philipp Reischl M 02-045108 1. FBC

4 Leon Maximilian Bergamos M 02-044823 SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil

Benedikt Schorr M 02-043561 TG  Unterliederbach

5 Pablo Böhmann M 02-047712 BV Frankfurt 06

Laurenz Nilges M 02-046879 BV Frankfurt 06

6 Mert-Can Celik M 02-045725 TG-Hanau

Tim Würfel M 02-044662 TG-Hanau

7 Adrian Conradt M 02-044621 BV Frankfurt 06

Michael Young M 02-047030 BV Frankfurt 06

8 Jonas Diegel M 02-039991 1.BV Maintal

Xavier Muth M 02-041799 SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil

9 Artur Dox M 02-042634 TV Hofheim

Niko Ehry M 02-044537 TV Hofheim

10 Ermias Haile M 02-043667 TG Höchst

Martin Wali M 02-043530 TG  Unterliederbach

11 Robert Hasse M 02-040735 SG Anspach

Benedikt Stehr M 02-043659 SG Anspach

12 Vincent Hsu M 07-037610 TSG Erlensee

Jan Zillmann M 07-038743 TSG Erlensee

13 Felix Hühne M 02-045111 1. FBC

Tian Timariu M 02-045109 1. FBC

14 Karl Nagel M 02-041246 TV Hofheim

David Schäfer M 02-044752 TV Hofheim

15 Lukas Rehr M 02-038835 TV Hofheim

Christian Späth M 02-043709 TV Hofheim



Hessen - FR - 2. BRLT U9-U19 2015 2016

DD U17 - Hauptfeld
Badminton Turnier Planer - www.turnier.de

Nr. Name Geschlecht SpielerID Verein
1 Sara Afuorcki W 02-045752 TG Höchst

Kimberly Kukulka W 02-044916 TG Höchst

2 Stefanie Bauer W 02-042133 BV Stockstadt/Zellhausen

Vivien Lenard W 02-041787 BV Stockstadt/Zellhausen

3 Cora Höppner W 02-047184 TV Hofheim

Luna Sültemeyer W 02-047185 TV Hofheim

4 Hanna Jäger W 02-041532 TV Hofheim

Nadine Moussa W 02-041926 1.BV Maintal

5 Melanie Muschinski W 07-038740 TSG Erlensee

Anna Steiner W 07-035956 BV Großauheim-Goldbach/Laufach

6 Eva Nachtsheim W 02-045397 TV 1861 Neu-Isenburg

Leonie Schmidt W 02-045396 TV 1861 Neu-Isenburg

7 Maren Splanemann W 02-042391 BV Maintal

Hanna Zentgraf W 07-035189 BV Großauheim-Goldbach/Laufach

8 Hannah Werner W 02-042195 1. FBC

Paula Westenberger W 02-045104 1. FBC



Hessen - FR - 2. BRLT U9-U19 2015 2016

HE U19 - Hauptfeld
Badminton Turnier Planer - www.turnier.de

Nr. Name Geschlecht SpielerID Verein
1 Marco Bozem M 07-035190 BV Großauheim-Goldbach/Laufach

2 Laurenz Dilba M 02-047686 TG Friedberg

3 Christoph Elsner M 07-040530 BV Großauheim-Goldbach/Laufach

4 Maximilian Gast M 02-045650 TGS Jügesheim

5 Marvin Götz M 02-040972 TuS Schwanheim

6 Daniel Heil M 02-043414 TV Hofheim

7 Dennis Hell M 02-041807 TuS Schwanheim

8 Maximilian Kelch M 02-039802 TV Hofheim

9 Frederik Lein M 02-041415 SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil

10 Matthias Marx M 02-044546 BV Frankfurt 06

11 Duc-Vi Nguyen M 02-040156 SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil

12 Salva Rühling M 02-043804 BV Frankfurt 06

13 Julian Schäfer M 02-040424 TV Hofheim

14 Yannik Schaper M 02-044767 TV Hofheim

15 Felix Schmidt M 02-043228 TV Hofheim

16 Fabian Von Lingen M 02-045672 BV Frankfurt 06

17 Kakuei Yamada M 02-041159 BV Frankfurt

18 Faiz Zahid M 02-046131 BV Frankfurt 06



Hessen - FR - 2. BRLT U9-U19 2015 2016

DE U19 - Hauptfeld
Badminton Turnier Planer - www.turnier.de

Nr. Name Geschlecht SpielerID Verein
1 Yi-Ling Chan W 02-044338 TGS Dietzenbach

2 Paula Dichmann W 02-041949 TV Hofheim

3 Julia Fila W 02-046787 TV Hofheim

4 Mareike Merk W 02-042787 SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil

5 Sara Rreshka W 02-044229 TV Hofheim

6 Sophie Therese SauerW 02-038145 SG Anspach

7 Karen Thiede W 02-041986 SG Kelkheim

8 Julia Von Rothkirch W 02-046788 TV Hofheim



Hessen - FR - 2. BRLT U9-U19 2015 2016

MX U19 - Hauptfeld
Badminton Turnier Planer - www.turnier.de

Nr. Name Geschlecht SpielerID Verein
1 Mert-Can Celik M 02-045725 TG-Hanau

Johanna Zipf W 02-046536 TG-Hanau

2 Louis Fischer M 02-044794 BV Stockstadt/Zellhausen

Vivien Lenard W 02-041787 BV Stockstadt/Zellhausen

3 Christian Thomsen M 02-043719 TuS Steinbach

Julia Remke W 02-042828 TuS Steinbach

4 Nicola Warncke M 07-036050 TSG Erlensee

Melanie Muschinski W 07-038740 TSG Erlensee

5 Tim Würfel M 02-044662 TG-Hanau

Alina Paul W 02-046537 TG-Hanau

6 Kakuei Yamada M 02-041159 BV Frankfurt

Vanessa Leder W 02-041925 1.BV Maintal



Hessen - FR - 2. BRLT U9-U19 2015 2016

HD U19 - Hauptfeld
Badminton Turnier Planer - www.turnier.de

Nr. Name Geschlecht SpielerID Verein
1 Naveed Ahmed M 02-045822 TGS Dietzenbach

Louis Pouliot M 02-044332 TGS Dietzenbach

2 Dominik Fabrig M 02-043354 BV Stockstadt/Zellhausen

Louis Fischer M 02-044794 BV Stockstadt/Zellhausen

3 Maximilian Gast M 02-045650 TGS Jügesheim

Niklas Kroese M 02-045653 TGS Jügesheim

4 Maximilian Kelch M 02-039802 TV Hofheim

Yannik Schaper M 02-044767 TV Hofheim

5 Aamir Mustaq M 02-043987 TuS Steinbach

Christian Thomsen M 02-043719 TuS Steinbach

6 Luca Neidhardt M 07-034654 BV Großauheim-Goldbach/Laufach

Nicola Warncke M 07-036050 TSG Erlensee

7 Salva Rühling M 02-043804 BV Frankfurt 06

Fabian Von Lingen M 02-045672 BV Frankfurt 06



Hessen - FR - 2. BRLT U9-U19 2015 2016

DD U19 - Hauptfeld
Badminton Turnier Planer - www.turnier.de

Nr. Name Geschlecht SpielerID Verein
1 Paula Dichmann W 02-041949 TV Hofheim

Karen Thiede W 02-041986 SG Kelkheim

2 Julia Fila W 02-046787 TV Hofheim

Hanna Kotro W 02-046935 TV Hofheim

3 Ria Klingels W 02-044234 TV Hofheim

Sara Rreshka W 02-044229 TV Hofheim

4 Tanja Kroneberger W 02-047415 TV Hofheim

Julia Von Rothkirch W 02-046788 TV Hofheim

5 Vanessa Leder W 02-041925 1.BV Maintal

Lea Von Vulte W 02-047365 1. BV Maintal

6 Alina Paul W 02-046537 TG-Hanau

Johanna Zipf W 02-046536 TG-Hanau


